Sample bags Whirl-Pak, PE, sterile
Product Sheet
Sample bags Whirl-Pak®, PE, sterile
Whirl-Pak® bags are sterile polyethylene laboratory sample bags used to
transport samples for biological testing and other applications. Available with or
without write-on label. With integrated wire closing system. Temperature range: -
210 to 82 °C.
Code Description Packaging
LLG06091055 Sample bags Whirl-Pak 58 ml, dim. (D x W) 75 x 125 mm, Thickness
0,057 mm, with write-on label
500 pz.
LLG07058005 Sample bags Whirl-Pak 58 ml, dim. (D x W) 75 x 125 mm, Thickness
0,057 mm, with write-on label
500 pz
LLG06266305 Sample bags Whirl-Pak 3637 ml, dim. (D x W) 254 x 508 mm,
Thickness 0,102 mm, with write-on label
250 pz.
LLG07981345 Sample bags Whirl-Pak 207 ml, dim. (D x W) 95 x 180 mm, Thickness
0,076 mm, without write-on label
500 pz.
LLG07077212 Sample bags Whirl-Pak 118 ml, dim. (D x W) 75 x 185 mm, Thickness
0,057 mm, with write-on label
500 pz
LLG06305117 Sample bags Whirl-Pak 2041 ml, dim. (D x W) 190 x 380 mm,
Thickness 0,076 mm, without write-on label
500 pz
LLG06242083 Sample bags Whirl-Pak 710 ml, dim. (D x W) 150 x 230 mm,
Thickness 0,076 mm, with write-on label
500 pz.
LLG06266304 Sample bags Whirl-Pak 2721 ml, dim. (D x W) 254 x 380 mm,
Thickness 0,102 mm, with write-on label
250 pz.
LLG07058120 Sample bags Whirl-Pak 532 ml, dim. (D x W) 115 x 230 mm,
Thickness 0,064 mm, with write-on label
500 pz
LLG07080208 Sample bags Whirl-Pak 29 ml, dim. (D x W) 65 x 125 mm, Thickness
0,057 mm, with write-on label
500 pz
LLG06266302 Sample bags Whirl-Pak 1242 ml, dim. (D x W) 150 x 380 mm,
Thickness 0,076 mm, without write-on label
500 pz.
LLG06280246 Sample bags Whirl-Pak 798 ml, dim. (D x W) 127 x 305 mm,
Thickness 0,076 mm, without write-on label
LLG09404234 Sample bags Whirl-Pak 118 ml, dim. (D x W) 75 x 185 mm, Thickness
0,057 mm, without write-on label
500 pz
LLG09404235 Sample bags Whirl-Pak 532 ml, dim. (D x W) 115 x 230 mm,
Thickness 0,064 mm, without write-on label
500 pz
LLG09404236 Sample bags Whirl-Pak 1065 ml, dim. (D x W) 125 x 380 mm,
Thickness 0,076 mm, without write-on label
500 pz
CARLO ERBA
Reagents operates with
a Certified Quality
Management System